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Date: 10/7/2014 10:04:02 PM
Subject: SC NFP Weekly Priorities: Oct 6th 2014

Good evening,

 

We have listed below a summary of the workstreams and decision points that need to be advanced this week. Please feel 
free to add anything we may have missed.

 
Output Deliverable Deadline Responsibility Completion

Executed NDA Submit executed NDA to the State 9/26  
 

SF on 10/3

Governance Structure Draft proposed governance structure 9/26 NSO/SF
 

Revised PFS Budget
Revise PFS Budget to include 

breakouts requested by State during 
in-person meeting

9/26 NSO/SF
 

Revised Parameter 
Metric Evaluation

Revise Parameter Metric language to 
specify Governance Committee 

options
10/10 NSO/SF

 

Follow up to 
10/3 call

mailto:Nirav%20Shah%20%3Cnshah@socialfinanceus.org%3E
mailto:supra@scdhhs.gov
mailto:Erica.Brown@scdhhs.gov
mailto:tamar.bauer@nursefamilypartnership.org
mailto:ChristianSoura@gov.sc.gov
mailto:Bmcattorney@aol.com
mailto:chris.bishop@nursefamilypartnership.org
mailto:donna.spigner@nursefamilypartnership.org
mailto:Paul.Tosetti@nursefamilypartnership.org
mailto:sandy.dunlap@nursefamilypartnership.org
mailto:sarabeth.martin@nursefamilypartnership.org
mailto:Karen.Kalaijian@nursefamilypartnership.org
mailto:Elizabeth.Jasper@nursefamilypartnership.org
mailto:bill.thorland@nursefamilypartnership.org
mailto:lmetcalf@socialfinanceus.org
mailto:gpelissier@socialfinanceus.org
mailto:Erika.Robinson@wilmerhale.com
mailto:rivers.stilwell@nelsonmullins.com
mailto:erin.bogue@gmail.com


Medicaid Visit 
Reimbursement 

Proposal

Present to State a Draft Medicaid Visit 
Reimbursement Proposal

10/10 NSO/SF
 

Evaluation Methodology
Determine evaluation design and 

identify evaluator
10/10 ALL

 

Revised MCO Provider 
Contract

Share with NSO feedback on  Provider 
contract mark-up

10/10 SCDHHS
 

Baseline for Two PFS 
Metrics

Establish baseline for PFS outcome 
metrics 10/17 ALL

 

Budget & Capital Need
Share with State final project budget 

and capital need
10/17 NSO/SF

 

Draft Termination 
Clauses

Share with draft with the State   10/17 SF
 

 

Thanks,

Nirav


